
BOC #03 - Double-Sprint - Sprint 02
Les Constellations 13.11.2021

ASUB

Simonne SILVI
K.O.L.
Circuit : D:Noir Moyen
Distance : 2800m
Temps : 0:49:32 (17'41"/km)

15/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Laurence DEFRAIGNE 0:20:42
2. Léa INSTALLE 0:21:42
3. Katja VAN OOSTERWIJCK 0:24:42

1. 211 00:03:13 223m 14'25"/km
2. 212 00:03:19 00:06:32 141m 23'31"/km
3. 214 00:02:27 00:08:59 182m 13'28"/km
4. 216 00:03:33 00:12:32 184m 19'18"/km
5. 217 00:03:57 00:16:29 275m 14'22"/km
6. 219 00:03:06 00:19:35 209m 14'50"/km
7. 220 00:08:33 00:28:08 108m 79'10"/km
8. 225 00:01:55 00:30:03 162m 11'50"/km
9. 222 00:00:59 00:31:02 83m 11'51"/km

10. 221 00:02:28 00:33:30 115m 21'27"/km
11. 223 00:02:28 00:35:58 150m 16'27"/km
12. 224 00:00:54 00:36:52 62m 14'31"/km
13. 226 00:02:44 00:39:36 144m 18'59"/km
14. 227 00:02:23 00:41:59 122m 19'32"/km
15. 228 00:03:27 00:45:26 240m 14'23"/km
16. 229 00:00:46 00:46:12 77m 9'57"/km
17. 231 00:01:11 00:47:23 87m 13'36"/km
18. 255 00:01:36 00:48:59 143m 11'11"/km
19. 999 00:00:33 00:49:32 64m 8'36"/km
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